
From: 

Principal 
Dr. Bhupen Kr. Sarma, M.Sc., LLB, Ph.D 

Ref. No.: 
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SI No Applicants Name 
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OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

PUB KAMRUP COLLEGE 

6 

The following candidates are hereby requested to appear before the 
interview panel at Pub Kamrup College for the Zoology Faculty (Contractual Position) 
on the date and time mentioned below 

7 

P.0.: BAIHATA CHARIALI, DIST.: KAMRUP 
ASSAM, PIN-781381 

Time: 2:30 pm 

Manash Jyoti Kalita 

INTERVIEW NOTICE 

Barasha Moni Sarania 

Kamal Lochan Sarma 

Pratima Kumari 

Jusmita Bharadwaj 
Dr. Priyadarshini Deka 
Madhusmita Talukdar 

Date of lnterview: 6th November, 2023 

ESTO: 19r2 

Estd 1972 

Website: www.pubkamrupcollege.in 
Email: principal@pubkamrupcollege.c 

principalpkc22@gmail.com 
Ph: 8638375658 (M) 

Date: 04/11/2023 

Contact No 
8724010050 

8720980237 

8134020910 

8811887341 
8761828256 
8638020138 
8724956181 

Note: Candidates must bring all the original documents with them 

& Principal 
(Dr. B K Sarma) 

Pub Kamrup College 

Prtnclpai 
BD Kamrup College 
OBalhata Charlail 
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